:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6451707

May 16, 2023 - 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 201,615 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 9767 - 0.012551295 ETH®
22.79 USD

2 9769 - 4.629951502 ETH®
8,408.96 USD

3 9771 - 0.012449257 ETH&
22.61 USD

4 9778 - 0.045895164 ETH®
83.35 USD

S 9783 - 5.180883386 ETH®&®
9,409.57 USD

6 9786 - 4.640811832 ETH®
8,428.68 USD

7 9788 - 0.012517568 ETH®
22.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6451707
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/201615
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9767
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9769
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9771
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9778
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9783
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9786
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9788

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

9796

9798

9799

9800

9801

9805

9807

9810

9814

Validator Id

559578

Amount

- 0.012394813
22.51 USD

- 0.012556427
22.80 USD

- 0.012512723
22.72 USD

- 0.012566556
22.82 USD

- 0.012616480
22.91 USD

- 0.012652775
22.98 USD

- 0.012476996
22.66 USD

- 0.012594168
22.87 USD

- 0.012599395
22.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.033498863
60.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9796
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9798
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9799
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9800
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9801
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9805
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9807
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9810
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/9814
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/559578

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



