

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6451707</u>
DATE & TIME	May 16, 2023 · 13:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>201,615</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>9767</u>	- 0.012551295 ETH ⊘ 22.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>9769</u>	- 4.629951502 ETH ↔ 8,408.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>9771</u>	- 0.012449257 ETH ⊘ 22.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>9778</u>	- 0.045895164 ETH ⊘ 83.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>9783</u>	- 5.180883386 ETH ⊘ 9,409.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>9786</u>	- 4.640811832 ETH ⊘ 8,428.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>9788</u>	- 0.012517568 ETH ⊘ 22.73 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>9796</u>	- 0.012394813 ETH ⊘ 22.51 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>9798</u>	- 0.012556427 ETH ③ 22.80 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>9799</u>	- 0.012512723 ETH ③ 22.72 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>9800</u>	- 0.012566556 ETH ③ 22.82 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>9801</u>	- 0.012616480 ETH ⊘ 22.91 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>9805</u>	- 0.012652775 ETH ⊘ 22.98 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>9807</u>	- 0.012476996 ETH ⊘ 22.66 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>9810</u>	- 0.012594168 ETH ③ 22.87 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>9814</u>	- 0.012599395 ETH ② 22.88 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>559578</u>	+ 0.033498863 ETH ⊘ 60.84 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.